PSU GX650 EVO - SFX, 650W, 80Plus Gold,
Fan FDB 92mm, Japan Capacitor, Modular
Alimentatore GX650 EVO
Wattage
ATX Version
Certification
PFC
I/O switch
Power cord
Circuit
Voltage
Effeciency
Connectors
Cables
Modular cables
Cable length
(full modular)
Code: ITPSEGX650
EAN:  8056157882374
Capacitors
Fan
Housing
12v
Fan speed
Protection
CE EMI
ErP
Dimension
N.W
G.W
650W
V2.31
80Plus® GOLD
Active
No
Euro.1.5M (Safety)
DC TO DC
Full voltage 115-230V
Loading    efficiency
20%          87%
50%          90%
100%        87%
24 Pin
4x IDE Molex 4 Pin
4x SATA
2x MOBO (4+4P)
2x (6+2P) + (6+2P)
FDD
Full flat black cables
Full modular, free plug
1x 24P
300MM（ (modular cables)
2x (4P+4P)
400MM（ (modular cables)
2x (6+2)+(6+2）)
400+150MM (（modular cables)
1x 3 SATA+SATA
445+150+150+150MM (（modular
cables)
1x (4*IDE+FDD)
445+150+150+150MM (（modular
cables)
full Japanes Capacitors 105c，
90mm Fan long life time use
Black non-scratch wrinkle finish
Single rail
1800 R.P.M.
OVP / UVP / SCP / OPP / SCP
CE EMI
ErP Lot6
125*100*62mm
1.51  KG
1.72 KG
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION